62. Stauffen - Schiessen 2018

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Sonntag, 13. Mai 2018 20:45:01

Rang Name
1 Gfeller
2 Tschanz
3  Scheidegger
4  Dappen
5 Jenni
6  Scheidegger
7  Stucki
8  Thierstein
9 Jaggi
10 Schllchter
11 Sempach
12 Grossen
13  Ruiegsegger
14  Moser
15 Kunz
16 Linder
17  Wittwer
18 Gasser
19  Schllchter
20 Thierstein
21 Kohler
22 Aebersold
23  Linder
24 Fahrni
25 Nafzger
26 Wenger
27 Mosimann
28 Lischer
29 Gerber
30 Flikiger
31 Stucki
32 Baumann
33  Gugger
34 Trachsel
35 Stettler
36 Ineichen
37 Wyss
38 Riuegsegger
39 Waiithrich
40 Mdller
41 Gugger
42 Pfander
43 Dietrich
44 Bartenbach
45 Ruiegsegger
46 Christen
47 Bannwart
48 Siegenthaler

Y
©

Schiipbach

Vorname

Thomas
Richard
Paul
Markus
Heinz
Erwin
Albrecht
Hansjérg
Andreas
Alfred
Andreas
Roland
Jakob
Adrian
Simon
Heinz
Hansrudolf
Vreni
Peter
Robert
René
Beat
Patrick
Roland
Christian
Stefan
Daniel
Rudolf
Niklaus
Hans
Franz
Christian
Erich
Peter
David
Beat
Corinne
Andrea
Berndikt
Silvan
Peter
Lukas
Fabio
Eduard
Ueli
Hermann
Hansrudolf
Christian
Ernst

Jg

1968
1984
1960
1968
1972
1985
1940
1951
1957
1959
1970
1974
1979
1986
1994
1949
1960
1962
1964
1968
1971
1974
1976
1982
1983
1988
1994
1956
1956
1960
1962
1964
1965
1966
1967
1976
1982
1985
1986
1987
1990
1994
1999
1941
1942
1946
1947
1949
1949
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Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Inner-Eriz Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Aeschlen b. O. Militarsc
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Linden Feldschiitzen
Gondiswil Feldschltzen
Schangnau Schitzenge
Heimenschwand Buchh
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Linden Feldschiitzen
Schangnau Schitzenge
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Schangnau Schitzenge
Konolfingen Schiitzeng
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschitzen
Schwarzenegg Feldsch
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Schangnau Schitzenge
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Sideren Schiitzengesel
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Trubschachen Blapbac
Linden Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Gondiswil Feldschltzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh

Wt

03
K
03
03
90
K
03
90
03
03
03
03
90
90
90
03
03
03
03
90
03
03
90
90
90
03
90
03
03
90
90
03
02
03
K
03
90
90
90
03
90
03
90
K
03
03
90
K
K
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Rang Name
50 Riedwyl
51 Gasser
52 Blaser
53 Oberli
54 Ledermann
55 Mdller
56 Aebi
57 Koch
58 Imhof
59 Dahler
60  Stucki
61 Siegenthaler
62 Fahrni
63 Dummermuth
64 Von Kanel
65 Pfander
66 Aeschlimann
67 Aebersold
68 Haldimann
69 Spring
70 Loosli
71 Glicki
72 Burri
73 Haldimann
74 Dapp
75 Rothenblhler
76 Joss
77 Riedwyl
78 Liechti
79 Schlichter
80 Jenni
81 Fahrni
82 Habegger
83 Eicher
84 Hofer
85 Imhof
86 Schipbach
87 Eqdli
88 Ruch
89 Zimmermann
90 Scheidegger
91  Jordi
92 Gebhrig
93 Aebersold
94  Hochuli
95 Lehmann
96 Borter
97 Linder
98 Egli
99 Meyer

100 Dallenbach

Vorname

Christian
Fritz
Urs
Bruno
Daniel
Margrit
Hansueli
Frank
Bruno
Roland
Reto
Rita
Jirg
Adrian
Céline
Yannik
Sven
Patrik
Kurt
Ernst
Walter
Peter
Andreas
Hans-Ulrich
Walter
Rolf
Rolf
Werner
Ueli
Prisca
Beat
Martin
Hans
Armin
Bernhard
Beat
Michael
Peter
Remo
Urs
Markus
Marina
Kevin
Marco
Jonas
Fredrik
Keanu
Rolf
Fritz
Hans
Robert

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Jg

1954
1962
1963
1963
1966
1967
1968
1973
1975
1976
1979
1985
1989
1989
1990
1994
2000
2002
1946
1946
1946
1950
1952
1953
1956
1957
1958
1960
1963
1965
1966
1968
1968
1969
1972
1972
1976
1976
1977
1978
1989
1992
1992
1992
1995
1996
1999
1945
1949
1952
1953

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimiswil Schiitzenvere
Linden Feldschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Schwarzenegg Feldsch
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Hautligen Feldschitzen
Schangnau Schitzenge
Gondiswil Feldschitzen
Signau Héhe Schitzeng
Teuffenthal Reust-Horre
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Linden Feldschitzen
Konolfingen Schitzeng
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Schangnau Schitzenge
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Inner-Eriz Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Lauperswil Schitzenge
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Linden Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Linden Feldschuitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh

Wt

03
90
90
90
90
03
90
03
90
90
90
03
90
90
90
90
90
90
03
03
90
03
03
90
90
03
03
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03
03
03
90
90
90
90
90
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Rang Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Bértschi
Lathi

von Allmen
Vogt
Wenger
Linder
Siegenthaler
Baumann
Wegmdiller
Schiepp
Wittwer

von Gunten
Eicher
Zlrcher
Schmutz
Fahrni
Schllchter
Tschanz
Scheuner
Scheidegger
Hirsbrunner
Aeschlimann
Burki

Moser
Ruegsegger
Gugger
Gaumann
Keller
Wenger
Hanni

Roth

Liechti

Aebi

Fahrni
Huber
Streun
Spycher
Hostettler
Steiner
Schiffmann
Gfeller
Hutmacher

Rindlisbacher

Stucki
Huber
Salzmann
Schindler
Gehrig

Dummermuth

Lanz
W therich

Vorname

Christian
Werner
Heinz
Jirg
Hansueli
Ernst
Christian
Andreas
Walter
Christoph
Markus
Daniel
Madlene
Stefan
Monika
Adrian
Matthias
Hans
Michael
Michael
Daniel
Sandro
Dario
Jonathan
Janick
Samuel
Erwin
Heinz
Werner
Erwin
Hansueli
Walter
Bernadette
Samuel
Daniel
Ueli
Peter
Kurt
Rudolf
Christian
Bernhard
Walter
Beat
Manfred
Hans
Werner
Michael
Stephan
Rolf
Marc
Rita

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Jg

1953
1953
1956
1956
1956
1958
1959
1961
1969
1971
1972
1973
1974
1974
1977
1978
1979
1985
1986
1990
1993
1996
1996
2000
2000
1944
1953
1955
1957
1957
1958
1962
1963
1964
1965
1967
1967
1967
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1972
1975
1976
1976
1980
1992
1995
1995

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Bleiken Militarschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Hautligen Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Linden Feldschiitzen
Schangnau Schitzenge
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Linden Feldschiitzen
Inner-Eriz Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Inner-Eriz Feldschiitzen
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Aeschlen b. O. Militarsc
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Hautligen Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Teuffenthal bei Thun Fe
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Lauperswil Schitzenge
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Trubschachen Blapbac

Wt

90
90

90
03
90
03
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
03
03

03
90
03
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03
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Rang Name

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Gyger

Reist

Bieri
Fankhauser
Steiner
Kramer
Kunz
Wittwer
Hirschi
Hofer
Kneubhl
Dirig

Loat
Dumermuth
Wittwer

Kammermann

Stucki

Hofer
Aebersold
Aeschlimann
Baumann
Hirschi
Aeschlimann
Wittwer
Bulhler
Salzmann

W thrich

W ithrich
Joss

Kunz

Jutzi
Pfander
Wittwer
Fankhauser
Ruegsegger
W ithrich
Sigrist

Imhof
Scheidegger
Tschirren
Thierstein
Hofer
Reusser
Aeschlimann
Reusser
Saurer

Bieri

Sager

Klnzi
Ruegsegger
Wlli

Vorname

Pascal
Roman
Nicole
Lukas
Pascal
Sabrina
Werner
Hans
Fritz
Fritz
Fritz
Christian
Werner
Richard
Christian
Rudolf
Bendicht
Thomas
Ulrich
Fritz
Werner
Roland
Walter
Bernhard
Stefan
Klaus
Stefan
Stefan
Patric
Martin
Bernhard
Benjamin
Dario
Daniel
Fritz
Ernst
Hans
Walter
Fritz
Hansrudolf
Hanspeter
Hans
Hansueli
Peter
Hans
Daniel
Ernst
Tom

Urs
Samuel
Miriam

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Jg

1995
1995
1997
1999
2000
2001
1944
1947
1947
1950
1950
1952
1952
1953
1957
1959
1960
1962
1962
1963
1966
1968
1968
1977
1978
1978
1981
1982
1990
1990
1990
1992
1999
1943
1944
1944
1947
1949
1953
1957
1960
1964
1964
1965
1965
1967
1976
1977
1979
1981
1982

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Hautligen Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Gerzensee Feldschitze
Aeschlen b. O. Militarsc
Linden Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Krattigen Schitzen
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Lauperswil Schiitzenge
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Konolfingen Schitzeng
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Inner-Eriz Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Linden Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Trubschachen Blapbac
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberbalm Sportschiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Gerzensee Feldschitze
Linden Feldschiitzen
Trubschachen Blapbac
Schwarzenegg Feldsch
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Aeschlen b. O. Militarsc
Aeschlen b. O. Militarsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Linden Feldschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen

Wt

90
90
90
90
90
90
03
02
03
03
90
90
03
03

K
90
90
90
03
90
90

K
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
03
90
02
90

K
03
90
90
03
90
90
03
90
90
90
90
90
90

Pte Tf 1
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Kumli

Burki
Gasser

Aebi

Liechti
Aebersold
Schdénholzer
Pieren
Stettler
Thierstein
Schmid
Grunder
Sigrist
Wahlen
Walthert
Ladrach
Moser

Moor

W thrich
Krahenbihl
Brki

W thrich
Gerber
Zlrcher
Bitschi
Salzmann
Willener
Ruegsegger
W thrich
Kumli
Schipbach
Schdénholzer
Kunz
Tschanz
Liechti
Fahrni
Nafzger
Aebi

W ithrich
Graf

Graf
Siegenthaler
Thierstein
Oppliger
Stucki
Schwarzentru
Schénholzer
Ryf
Stegmann
Zimmermann
Aeschlimann

Vorname

Patrik
Karin
Matthias
Marco
Peter
Marco
Nicole
Quanah Janik
Adrian
Tabea
Alina
Hansruedi
Martin
Andreas
Fritz
Werner
Hans
Ernst
Hans
Christian
Fritz
Andreas
Stefan
Thomas
Heinz
Daniel
Patrick
Michael
Bernhard
Stefan
Thomas
Fabienne
Anna
Emil

Fritz
Andreas
Christian
Ulrich
Samuel
Rudolf
Anton
Hansrudolf
Ulrich
Rolf
Hanspeter
Heinz
Daniel
Markus
Thomas
Adrian
Roland

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Jg

1983
1983
1988
1989
1993
1993
1997
1999
2001
2002
2006
1937
1944
1949
1949
1952
1955
1955
1958
1963
1965
1969
1974
1977
1977
1984
1985
1986
1986
1988
1995
1999
1944
1945
1948
1949
1954
1958
1958
1959
1960
1962
1964
1966
1968
1968
1968
1969
1970
1972
1974

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Linden Feldschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Schangnau Schiitzenge
Konolfingen Schitzeng
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Schangnau Schiitzenge
Trubschachen Blapbac
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Trubschachen Blapbac
Linden Feldschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Hautligen Feldschitzen
Teuffenthal Reust-Horre
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Trubschachen Blapbac
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Schangnau Schitzenge
Konolfingen Schiitzeng
Signau Héhe Schiitzeng
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Signau Héhe Schitzeng
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Linden Feldschiitzen
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Gondiswil Feldschltzen

Wt

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

e

90

02
03
90
03
90
90
02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
03
03
02
03
90
03
03
90
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
90
90

Pte Tf 1
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Klnzi
Kiener
Schranz
Berger
Lathi
Haldimann
Egli
Schipbach
Zlrcher
Hanni
Loosli
Linder
Wyttenbach
Schipbach
Ruegsegger
Steiner
Fahrni
Grossen
Reusser
Beutler
Krahenbiihl
Stettler
Jaun
Stucki
Schmitter
W thrich
Steiner
Hofer

Von Gunten
Zimmermann
Dahler
Galli

Keller
Wyss
Stucki
Stegmann
Zircher
Streun
Wittwer
Stucki
Oberli
Leuenberger
Trohler
Zircher
Dolder
Buhler

Aebi
Rutschi
Nussbaum
Schar
Pfaffli

Vorname

Beat
Manfred
Simon
André
Stefan
Markus
Lorenz
Hans-Rudolf
Hans
Martin
Stefan
Ernst
Madelaine
Bruno
Daniel
Mario
Hanspeter
Hans
Fritz
Peter
Urs
Andreas
Hansjirg
Bernhard
Jirg
Hans-Peter
Rolf
Thomas
Jan
Erwin
Erwin
Manfred
Markus
Fabian
Andreas
Samuel
Fritz
Werner
Peter
Stefan
Sascha
Mathias
Andreas
Otto
Hanspeter
Samuel
Walter
Fabian
Christian
Paul
Samuel

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D
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1975
1983
1987
1989
1989
1989
1992
1948
1951
1956
1965
1966
1968
1978
1978
2003
1944
1950
1952
1957
1961
1970
1970
1971
1972
1976
1986
1993
2005
1943
1947
1969
1970
1993
1945
1957
1958
1968
1972
1973
1990
1999
1948
1950
1954
1961
1961
1994
1946
1954
1955

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Linden Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Trubschachen Blapbac
Gerzensee Feldschitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Signau Héhe Schitzeng
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Gerzensee Feldschitze
Linden Feldschiitzen
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Trubschachen Blapbac
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Linden Feldschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimiswil Schiitzenvere
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Linden Feldschiitzen
Gondiswil Feldschitzen
Signau Héhe Schitzeng

Wt

90
90
90
03
90
90
90
03
03
03
90
90
03
90
90
90
02
03
90
03
90
90
02
90
90
90
90
90
90
02
03
90
03
90
90
03
03
90
90
90
90
90
03
02
03
02
90
90
02
03
02

Pte Tf 1

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
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Rang Name

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Thoni

Streit

Stucki
Stucki
Mdiller
Halter
Fankhauser
Fankhauser
Maibach
Streun
Déllenbach
Kienzi
Schipbach
Blaser
Krahenbihl
Kramer
Gfeller
Kumli
Ruegsegger
Wyttenbach
Gerber
Haldimann
Liechti
Gerber
Grunder
Galli

Moser
Marksch
Rohrbacch
Klossner

Vorname

Kurt
Andreas
Elena
Roman
Hans
Markus
Walter
Bernhard
Heinz
Alfred
Remo
Fritz
Hans-Ueli
Jirg
Sandra
Jolanda
Doris
Andreas
Rudolf
Hansueli
Daniel
Beat
Hans Rudolf
Alfred
Walter
Fritz
Mathias
Michael
Kasper
Markus

Einzelrangliste Kategorie D

Jg

1964
1976
2004
2006
1942
1963
1970
1946
1965
1976
1995
1956
1961
1968
1996
1999
1983
1988
1950
1940
1990
1966
1951
1950
1946
1937
1961
1975
2004
1954

A-Kat Gesellschaft

A
A
J
J
SV
A

n
=z >

L<r>»cr>»>»<>»>>

> >

Bleiken Militarschitzen
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Gerzensee Feldschitze
Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Heimenschwand Buchh
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Linden Feldschiitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Linden Feldschiitzen
Bleiken Militarschitzen
Bleiken Militarschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schiitz
Linden Feldschiitzen
Réthenbach i/E. Feldsc
Lauperswil Schiitzenge
Lauperswil Schitzenge
Heimenschwand Buchh
Bleiken Militarschitzen

Wt

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
03
02
90
90
90
02
02
90
90
90
90
02
03
90
90
03
03
02
90
90
90
90
03

Pte Tf 1

53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
46
44
43
42
40
38
37
34

4
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